RRR - POWELL BUTTE 4.16.16

OPEN AM
1 Denise Collar
2 Marty Fox
3 Karen Mitchell
4 Kasey Every
S Jenny Romanick

OPEN PM
1 Denise Collar
2 Karen Mitchell
3 Marty Fox
4 Jenny Romanick

2500 NOVICE AM
1 Jessica Crouch
2 Chloe Peters
3 Penny Marston
4 Jennifer Robinson
5 Darnella Rae Petersen

2500 NOVICE PM
1 Chloe Peters
2 Jennifer Robinson
3 Penny Marston

1000 NOVICE AM
1 Tami Nordman
2 Bekkie Bowerman
3 Lisa McLean

Heza Freeckles Chex "Chunky"

Dandy

LeDoux

My Massey Child "Massey"
Reno

Heza Freeckles Chex "Chunky"

LeDoux
Dandy
Reno

JK Hitman "Vinny"
Miracle

Bogies Be a Dayjur "Foley'
E

June

Miracle
E
Bogies Be a Dayjur "Foley'

Decker
Blazin Lucky Charms
RLM Cowboy Cartel

17.728
18.245
18.422
22.956+
24.141+

17.728
18.054
18.254
24.141

18.4487
18.533
18.761
19.599
19.813

18.533
19.599
23.472

18.642
18.713
18.756

$95.00
$63.00

$76.00
$50.00

$60.00
$40.00

$60.00

$60.00
$46.00
$34.00



4 Bobbi Jo Rosauer

5 Sandee Foster-Yanez

6 Bobbi Aldrich
7 Alyssa Greenwood

1000 NOVICE PM
1 Tami Nordman

2 Bekkie Bowerman
3 Lisa McLean

500 NOVICE AM
1 Lacey Garber
2 Shandie Johnson
3 Meagan Tallman
4 Dana Millin
5 Eliza Harper

500 NOVICE PM
1 Meagan Tallman
2 Eliza Harper

5D AM

1 Adrianne Wagner
2 Denise Collar

3 Colleen Kingsbury
4 Lisa McLean

5 Kayla Scott

6 Katy Kafka

1 Marty Fox

2 Katie Poole

3 Deanne Bain
4 Karen Mitchell

Jackie Bugs Skipper
Skippin on Fire "Pammy"
RB Golly MS Dolly "Cheeta"
Max

Decker
Blazin Lucky Charms
RLM Cowboy Cartel

Chicks a Hot Mess

Tiss

Lenas Dry Gun
Skeeterbucker "Itchi Kahn"
Superstars Boomer

Lenas Dry Gun
Superstars Boomer

Sydney

Heza Freckles Chex "Chunky"
Cinco de Cash "Cinco"

RLM Seventeen

Sparklet

Hotty

Dandy

Rock Solid Biankus "Roxy"
Pie

LeDoux

19.295
19.51
21.088
27.677+

18.642
18.713
18.756

18.553
19.38

19.441
19.819
20.032

19.441
20.032

17.721
17.728
17.823
17.879
18.017
18.081

18.245
18.338
18.35

18.422

$60.00

$60.00
$40.00

$40.00

$221.00
$167.00
$119.00

$90.00

$195.00
$148.00
$106.00

$79.00



S5/6 Kristi Werner
S5/6 Hannah Carlisle
7 Jessica Crouch
8 Bekkie Bowerman
3D
1 Lisa McLean
2 Penny Marston
3 Cathy McCallister
4 Hannah Carlisle
S Rachel Hampton
6 Bobbi Jo Rosauer
7 Ashley Shelton
4D
1 Stevie Rae Willis
2 LJ Hammack
3 Meagan Tallman
4/5 Sandee Foster-Yanez
4/5 Shandie Johnson
6 Kristi Werner
7 Jordan Berquist
8 Sheila Johnson-Carter
9 Jennifer Robinson
10 Angie Finley
11 Tonya Bender
5D
1 Darnella Rae Petersen
2 Crystal Alley
3 Dana Millin
4 Cathy McCallister
5 Denali Hart
6 Taelor Hammack
7 Eliza Harper
8 Presley Millan
9 Julie Romane
10 Bobbi Aldrich
Jaime Dunn

Kowboy

TK High on Biankus "MJ"
JK Hitman "Vinny"
Blazin Lucky Charms

RLM Cowboy Cartel
Bogies Be A Dayjur "Foley"
Ladd

TK Jcee's Firewater
Sooner

Jackie Bugs Skipper
Gunner

Puppy
Tee

Lenas Dry Gun

Skippin on Fire "Pammy"
Tiss

Zip

Silencers Hobo Joe
Judge McCagey

E

Jane

Dreamy

June

Peanut

Skeeterbucker "Itchee Kahn"
Laredo

Callie Mae

Dirty Girl

Superstars Boomer

Oakie

Dillon

RB Golly MS Dolly "Cheeta"
Qball

18.486
18.486
18.487
18.713

18.756
18.761
18.863
18.893
18.989
19.11

19.147

19.292
19.406
19.441
19.51

19.51

19.523
19.531
19.545
19.599
19.608
19.67

19.762
19.786
19.819
19.846
19.89

19.945
20.032
20.444
20.726
21.088
21.234

$170.00
$129.00
$92.00
$69.00

$144.00
$109.00
$78.00
$29.00
$29.00

$119.00
$90.00
$64.00
$48.00



Sierra Ferguson
Kasey Every
Dally Jo Miotke
Marty Fox

Sierra Aylett
Claire Bender
Tonya Bender
Jenny Romanick
Siterra MaGee
Tee Mott

Alyssa Greenwood
Kati King

Rory Phelan
Crystal Alley

4D PM
1D
Denise Collar
Lisa McLean
Kayla Scott
Karen Mitchell

AP WODN =

2D

1 Marty Fox

2 Bekkie Bowerman
3D

1 Lisa McLean

2 Ashley Shelton

4D
1 Meagan Tallman
2 Jennifer Robinson
3 Tonya Bender
4 Crystal Alley
S Cathy McCallister
6 Eliza Harper

Kings Firestarter "Pyro"

My Massey Child "Massey"
Ezera Brooks

Pistol Packing Twist "Pistol"
JEDKS Shadows of a Doc "Gunner"
Indy

Razzle

Reno

Critter

Docs Rojo Olens "Rojo"
Max

King

Boon

Sampson

Heza Freckles Chex "Chunky"
RLM Seventeen

Sparklet

LeDoux

Dandy
Blazin Lucky Charms

RLM Cowboy Cartel
Gunner

Lenas Dry Gun

E

Dreamy

Peanut

Laredo

Superstars Boomer

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

17.728
17.879
18.017
18.054

18.245
18.713

18.756
18.884

19.441
19.599
19.67

19.786
19.885
20.032

$123.00
$108.00
$77.00

$166.00
$111.00

$141.00
$94.00

$82.00
$72.00
$51.00



7 Rachel Hampton
Marty Fox
Penny Martston
Claire Bender
Tonya Bender
Jenny Romanick
Cathy McCallister
Crystal Alley
Rory Phelan

Sooner

Pistol Packing Twist "Pistol"
Bogies Be A Dayjur "Foley"
Indy

Razzle

Reno

Ladd

Sampson

Boon

20.47
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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